
Htm-Mbs
5046 W Linebaugh
Tampa, FL 33624
T:1-813-938-6025

Material: Cast Acrylic

N°programme laser

Qty: Set of 2 Rep :

Title : 

N°prog. Mécanum. 

Customer: 
Finish: Clear Polished Edges

Mbs R&D

N° Plan : PS0380

Scale : 3.5:1

Sizes : Letter Landscape 

13/16"
21mm

3/16"
4mm

0.01in
0.3mm

AA

3/8"
9mm

M5x8mm
Set Screw
with Cap

5/8"
16mm

7/16"
11mm 9/16"

15mm

1/16"
2mm

5/
8"

16
m

m

SECTION A-A

Maximum Material 
Thickness Up to 

5/16''

M5 Thread

PS0380

This document and the product mentioned in Reference are the exclusive property of MBS-Standoffs, they can not be used, reproduced, disclosed or disclosed without prior authorization
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